
r
Richelieu & Ontario Navigation Co.

"NIAGARA ro THE SEA "

SCHEDULE OF THROUGH TOURIST SERVICE

^=1912^^
TORONTO-ROCHESTER-MONTREAL LINE

Saatoa Juaa to Scplambar

Sleamcn leave Toronto and Montreal from June Ul. daily except Sunday.

From June 30lh until September 7th, daily (rom Toronto i Sundayi excepted

from Montreal!. September '*th to 2lBt, daily except Sundiiy. September
23rd to 2»th, Monday, Wedneiday and Saturday. From Kin<>ion, Thouiund
Uland points and Hreacott there ia no Monday aervice until July lit or after

September 2nd. After September 24th stcamcri leave latl-named poiflla

Tuctdayt, Thursday! and Sundays.

EAtT-BOUND

Read Down
2,30 P.M.

11.00 F.M,

t6,0OA.M.

+7.20 A.M.

+8.00 A.M.

+10.25 A.M.

6.30 P.M.

TIME-TABLE

Leave Toronto Arrive

Leave Charlotte Leave

Kingston

Clayton

Alexandria Bay

Leave Preicott Leave

Arrive . .
( * ) Montreal Leave

WEST-BOUND

Read Up
7.00 a.m.

11.45 P.M.

5,00 P.M.

2.55 P.M.

2.10 P.M.

11.55 A.M.

12.30 noon

1*1 Passengers for Quebec are landed at Victoria Pier, alongside Quebec
steamer at Montreal.

(+) Commencing Autfusl 16th steamers leave Kingston and points east, 30

minutes earlier than schedule easlbound.

MONTREAL-QUEBEC LINE
Scaaon May to November

Steamers leave Montreal and Quebec daily except Sunday durini May.
From June 1st, daily until September 30th. thereafter daily except Sunday.

Read Down Read Up

7.00 P.M. Leave .

.

..Montreal.. . . .Arrive 7.00a.m.

6.30 a.m. Arrive.

.

. ..Quebec... . . . Leave 6.00 P.M.

FaBsentfers for the Satfuenay. etc., are landed alonftside Satfuenay steamer

at Quebec.

SAGUENAY LINE
Season May to November

Steamers leave Quebec for the Saguenay as follows: — Until July 3rd on
Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Fridays and Saturdays. July 5th to September 7th.

daily. September lOth to October 30th, Tuesdays, Wednesdays. Fridays
and Saturdays. November 2nd to Ibth, Tuesdays and Saturdays.

EAST-BOUND WEST-llOUNI)

8.00 a.m. Leave . . . . Quebec . .

.

. . Arrive 6.00 a.m.

2.30 p.m. Leave .

.

. . Murray Bay.

.

. . Leave 9.00 P.M.

7.00 P.M. Leave . . ..Tadousac.

.

. .Arrive 3.00 P.M.

Acconiing to tide Leave. . . Chicoutimi .

.

. . Leave tecsfdlns te tide

Tickets and information from Atfents in United Slates and Canada.

El=
Uesbarat^ PrintiDK Co., LiniittitI, Montrt'.il.


