## Richelieu & Ontario Navigation Co.

"NIAGARA TO THE SEA"

SCHEDULE OF THROUGH TOURIST SERVICE

**==1912==** 

## TORONTO-ROCHESTER-MONTREAL LINE

Season June to September

Steamers leave Toronto and Montreal from June 1st, daily except Sunday. From June 30th until September 7th, daily from Toronto (Sundays excepted from Montreal). September 9th to 21st, daily except Sunday. September 23rd to 28th, Monday, Wednesday and Saturday. From Kingston, Thousand Island points and Prescott there is no Monday service until July 1st or after September 2nd. After September 24th steamers leave last-named points Tuesdays, Thursdays and Sendays.

EAST-BOUND	TIME-TABLE	WEST-BOUND
Read Down 2.30 P.M. 11.00 P.M.	Leave Toronto Arrive Leave Charlotte Leave	Read Up 7.00 A.M. 11.45 P.M. 5.00 P.M.
†6.00 A.M. †7.20 A.M. †8.00 A.M.	Kingston	2.55 р.м. 2.10 р.м.
10.25 A.M. 6.30 P.M.	LeavePrescottLeave Arrive(*) MontrealLeave	11.55 A.M. 12.30 noon

(\*) Passengers for Quebec are landed at Victoria Pier, alongside Quebec steamer at Montreal.

(†) Commencing August 16th steamers leave Kingston and points east, 30

minutes earlier than schedule eastbound.

## MONTREAL-OUEBEC LINE

Season May to November

Steamers leave Montreal and Quebec daily except Sunday during May. From June 1st, daily until September 30th, thereafter daily except Sunday.

Read Down		Read Up
7.00 Р.М.	Leave Montreal Arrive	7.00 A.M.
	ArriveQuebecLeave	

Passengers for the Saguenay, etc., are landed alongside Saguenay steamer at Quebec.

## SAGUENAY LINE

Season May to November

Steamers leave Quebec for the Saguenay as follows: — Until July 3rd on Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Fridays and Saturdays, July 5th to September 7th, daily. September 10th to October 30th, Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Fridays and Saturdays. November 2nd to 16th, Tuesdays and Saturdays.

EAST-BOUND		WEST-BOUND
8.00 A.M.	Leave Quebec Arrive	6.00 а.м.
	LeaveMurray BayLeave	9.00 р.м.
7.00 г.м.	Leave Tadousac Arrive	3.00 р.м.
	Leave Chicoutimi Leave	According to tide

Tickets and information from Agents in United States and Canada.